
Параметры: Начало периода: 25.09.2019 0:00:00
Конец периода: 04.03.2020 0:00:00

Организация Сумма взаиморасчетов
Контрагент Приход Расход Остаток
Период Регистратор
. 82 082,16 81 664 14 877,74

0902 -Хомич  Виталий Русланович 82 082,16 81 664 14 877,74
25.09.2019 0:00:00 14 459,58
07.10.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000058332 от 07.10.2019 0:00:00 4 500 9 959,58
08.10.2019 7:37:24 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000032754 от 08.10.2019 7:37:24 1 912,2 11 871,78
14.10.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000060509 от 14.10.2019 0:00:00 114 11 757,78
17.10.2019 10:44:19 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000033663 от 17.10.2019 10:44:19 8 493,7 20 251,48
19.10.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000061305 от 19.10.2019 0:00:00 5 000 15 251,48
02.11.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000062671 от 02.11.2019 0:00:00 5 000 10 251,48
04.11.2019 7:32:20 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000035269 от 04.11.2019 7:32:20 1 220,4 11 471,88
17.11.2019 7:49:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000036788 от 17.11.2019 7:49:46 5 535 17 006,88
23.11.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000064551 от 23.11.2019 0:00:00 5 000 12 006,88
24.11.2019 11:32:21 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000037508 от 24.11.2019 11:32:21 8 567,35 20 574,23
26.11.2019 23:50:51 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000065186 от 26.11.2019 23:50:51 5 000 15 574,23
07.12.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000065809 от 07.12.2019 0:00:00 4 000 11 574,23
12.12.2019 8:08:11 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000039919 от 12.12.2019 8:08:11 5 718,9 17 293,13
15.12.2019 23:45:03 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000067260 от 15.12.2019 23:45:03 4 000 13 293,13
19.12.2019 6:58:15 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000040904 от 19.12.2019 6:58:15 1 690 14 983,13
22.12.2019 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000067868 от 22.12.2019 0:00:00 5 000 9 983,13
18.01.2020 9:11:12 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001218 от 18.01.2020 9:11:12 5 050,7 15 033,83
21.01.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000069515 от 21.01.2020 0:00:00 5 000 10 033,83
21.01.2020 11:21:05 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001503 от 21.01.2020 11:21:05 6 290,5 16 324,33
22.01.2020 11:48:46 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001611 от 22.01.2020 11:48:46 6 625,75 22 950,08
23.01.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000069325 от 23.01.2020 0:00:00 4 800 18 150,08
25.01.2020 10:22:53 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000001879 от 25.01.2020 10:22:53 4 396,6 22 546,68
25.01.2020 22:45:15 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070044 от 25.01.2020 22:45:15 5 000 17 546,68
29.01.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070208 от 29.01.2020 0:00:00 5 100 12 446,68
01.02.2020 7:56:10 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002524 от 01.02.2020 7:56:10 6 993,8 19 440,48
03.02.2020 23:32:08 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070729 от 03.02.2020 23:32:08 5 000 14 440,48
05.02.2020 11:23:18 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002786 от 05.02.2020 11:23:18 1 035,2 15 475,68
05.02.2020 11:24:49 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000002691 от 05.02.2020 11:24:49 1 077 16 552,68
05.02.2020 23:18:09 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000070900 от 05.02.2020 23:18:09 4 700 11 852,68
15.02.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000071118 от 15.02.2020 0:00:00 5 000 6 852,68
19.02.2020 8:41:00 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000004404 от 19.02.2020 8:41:00 3 105,87 9 958,55
22.02.2020 0:00:00 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000072054 от 22.02.2020 0:00:00 4 450 5 508,55
29.02.2020 6:28:33 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005311 от 29.02.2020 6:28:33 6 810,07 12 318,62
02.03.2020 8:28:27 Реализация товаров и услуг 00000005433 от 02.03.2020 8:28:27 7 559,12 19 877,74
02.03.2020 23:41:49 Приходный кассовый ордер 00000072953 от 02.03.2020 23:41:49 5 000 14 877,74
04.03.2020 0:00:00 14 877,74

Итого 82 082,16 81 664 14 877,74


